International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Netherlands
Germany
Sweden
Norway

Czech Republic
Denmark
Poland

Belgium
Finland

United Kingdom
Italy

Austria
Remaining Countries*

Samos Airport "Aristarchos of Samos"

July 2024

2T~
i Gaport

Greece

Arr - Dep

87
66
52
34
26
24
24
26
10
10
15
10

Arriving
6.989
5.197
4.605
2.758
2.178
2.139
2.137
1.299

871
673
706
602
1.353

Departing

6.218
4.781
4.629
2.772
2.174
2.135
2.121
1.040
910
671
515
518
1.297

Transit
1.440

Source:
FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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