International Traffic Report



Samos Airport "Aristarchos of Samos"

Reporting Period: July 2024

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
Netherlands	87	6.989	6.218	1.440
Germany	66	5.197	4.781	-
Sweden	52	4.605	4.629	-
Norway	34	2.758	2.772	-
Czech Republic	26	2.178	2.174	-
Denmark	24	2.139	2.135	-
Poland	24	2.137	2.121	-
Belgium	26	1.299	1.040	1.904
Finland	10	871	910	-
United Kingdom	10	673	671	-
Italy	15	706	515	-
Austria	10	602	518	-
Remaining Countries*	52	1.353	1.297	387
Total	436	31.507	29.781	3.731

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers